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Alfred Williams
505 South Cedar Street
Charlotte, NC  28202
Contact:  
Email:  
PH #

Carolina Business Interiors
4020 Yancey Road
Charlotte, NC  28217
Contact:  
Email:  
PH #

Connecting Elements
9771 F Souther Pine Blvd
Charlotte, NC  
Contact:  Scott Anderson
Email:  scott@connectingelements.com
PH #  843-861-2999

Delve Interiors
800 West Hill Street Suite # 404
Charlotte, NC  28202
Contact:  Peter Stipicevic
Email:  pstipicevic@delveinteriors.com
PH #  704-523-6220

Forms & Supply Inc
6410 Orr Road
Charlotte, NC  28213
Contact:  Jeff Boswell
Email:  jeff.boswell@formsandsupply.com
PH #  704-598-8971

Gregory Grier Inc
2326 Distribution Street
Charlotte, NC  28203
Contact:  Eddie Grier
Email:  egrier@gregorygrier.com
PH #  704-375-3375

Office Environments
11407-B Granite Street
Charlotte, NC  28273
Contact:  Barry Bonds
Email:  bbonds@officeenvironments.com
PH #  704-714-7200

Price Modern Carolina
11435 Granite Street A
Charlotte, NC  28273
Contact:  Mike Todd
Email:  mtodd@pmccommercialinteriors.com
PH #  704-930-2203

Professional Business Interiors
123 Sweeten Creek Road
Asheville, NC  28803
Contact:  Daren Pinkerton
Email:  darenp@pbiasheville.com
PH # 828-277-7001

Stephen Office Systems
308 Foster Avenue
Charlotte, NC  28203
Contact:  John Stephens
Email:  john4@stephensoffice.com
PH #  704-525-7912

Alfred Williams & Company
410 South Salisbury Street # 200
Raleigh, NC  27601
Contact:  Joseph Woo
Email:  jwoo@alfredwilliams.com
PH #  919-832-9570

Storr Office Environments
10800 World Trade Blvd
Raleigh, NC  27617
Contact:  Mary Beth Blue
Email:  mblue@storr.com
PH #  919-313-3797

Carolina Business Interiors
625 Oberlin Road
Raleigh, NC  27605
Contact:  Kristin Smith
Email:  kristin.smith@ci-nc.com
PH #  919-695-4339

Creative Business Interiors
8720 Fleet Street Road
Raleigh, NC  
Contact:  Mary Beth German
Email:  mbgerman@creativebusinessnc.com
PH #  919-460-8882

Edge Office
4801 Glenwood Avenue Suite # 110
Raleigh, NC  27603
Contact:  Nickki Combs
Email:  ncombs@edgeoffice.com
PH #  919-235-0933

Price Modern
3000 Perimeter Park Drive
Morrisville, NC  27560
Contact:  Sheila Falls-Weichel
Email:  sf-weichel@pmcarolina.com
PH #  919-325-0002

Delve Interiors
1311 West Arlington Suite # 100
Greenville, NC  27834
Contact:  Bryan Murphrey
Email:  bmurphrey@delveinteriors.com
PH #  252-353-1103

Carolina Furnishing + Design
222 North Trade Street
West End, NC  27376
Contact:  Rick Halverstadt
EMail:  rbhalverstadt@gmail.com
PH # 910-690-2177

Delve Interiors
7820 Thorndike Road
Greensboro, NC  27409
Contact:  Kim Cockerham
Email:  kcockerham@delveinteriors.com
PH #  336-274-4661

WJ Office City
118 South Big Valley Street
Boone, NC  28607
Contact:  Josh Thurmond
Email:  josh@wjoffice.com
PH #  828-264-3283

Delve Interiors
1111-200 Hayes Street
Raleigh, NC  27604
Contact:  Lisa Fradel
Email:  lfradel@delveinteriors.com
PH #  919-829-1987

Carolina Business Interiors
210-B South Liberty Street
WinstonSalem, NC  27101
Contact:  Mark Perkins
Email:  merk.perkins@cbi-nc.com
PH #  336-909-2846

Price Modern
4275-2 Regency Drive
Greensboro, NC  27410
Contact:  Jeff Councilman
Email:  jeff.councilman@pmccarolina.com
PH #  

Storr Office Environments
496-A Gallimore Dairy Road
Greensboro, NC  27409
Contact:  Pete Simpson
Email:  psimpson@storr.com
PH #  336-217-4500

Indoff
165 Old Marshall Highway
Asheville, NC  
Contact:  Donna Sutton
Email:  donna.sutton@indoff.com
PH #  828-505-8765

Young Office
71 Thompson Street
Asheville, NC  28803
Contact:  Chris Young
Email:  cyoung@youngos.com
PH #  828-450-0170

Blankenship Associates
980 Trinity Road
Raleigh, NC 27513
Contact: Traci Smith or Caroline McCormac
Email: tsmith@blankenshipassociates.com
Email: cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com
PH # 919-787-1346
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